
Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX2 - Prove Libere Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 165 - MARRAZZO D. - KTM

47.8081 09:00:50.774

39.1502 09:01:29.924

40.0073 09:02:09.931

35.3994 09:02:45.330

44.9045 09:03:30.234

33.7036 09:04:03.937

34.4157 09:04:38.352

47.0278 09:05:25.379

33.3449 09:05:58.723

48.61610 09:06:47.339

33.20111 09:07:20.540

2 - 555 - MALLET S. - Honda

36.1961 09:00:42.327

34.5942 09:01:16.921

33.7013 09:01:50.622

50.0714 09:02:40.693

33.7215 09:03:14.414

35.1646 09:03:49.578

51.3637 09:04:40.941

35.5578 09:05:16.498

46.8749 09:06:03.372

33.50610 09:06:36.878

47.87211 09:07:24.750

3 - 110 - VERHAEGHE A. - Kawasaki

37.3081 09:00:52.934

35.7112 09:01:28.645

35.7513 09:02:04.396

34.4934 09:02:38.889

50.0335 09:03:28.922

33.5896 09:04:02.511

34.1527 09:04:36.663

01:31.3278 09:06:07.990

59.3809 09:07:07.370

4 - 644 - KOUWENBERG N. - Honda

36.9671 09:00:56.505

37.9332 09:01:34.438

36.4513 09:02:10.889

37.6294 09:02:48.518

35.3395 09:03:23.857

36.1676 09:04:00.024

46.9767 09:04:47.000

43.0208 09:05:30.020

35.1139 09:06:05.133

34.23610 09:06:39.369

55.00111 09:07:34.370

5 - 502 - WINKLER A. - Honda

39.5171 09:01:03.315

37.6722 09:01:40.987

36.9013 09:02:17.888

45.2214 09:03:03.109

36.1225 09:03:39.231

43.7056 09:04:22.936

35.7497 09:04:58.685

47.5738 09:05:46.258

35.5409 09:06:21.798

43.63310 09:07:05.431

6 - 949 - CONTESSI A. - Yamaha

38.0341 09:00:47.036

36.8532 09:01:23.889

37.1243 09:02:01.013

42.9734 09:02:43.986

36.1395 09:03:20.125

46.5196 09:04:06.644

35.9217 09:04:42.565

46.5798 09:05:29.144

45.9519 09:06:15.095

35.55710 09:06:50.652

48.48211 09:07:39.134

7 - 752 - BORGHI M. - Yamaha

42.9151 09:01:08.801

39.5372 09:01:48.338

40.2713 09:02:28.609

39.4744 09:03:08.083

38.9905 09:03:47.073

47.4456 09:04:34.518

37.4947 09:05:12.012

58.3368 09:06:10.348

46.6429 09:06:56.990

8 - 819 - GUILLAUME B. - Kawasaki

42.0131 09:02:54.482

42.8252 09:03:37.307

39.3623 09:04:16.669

39.9574 09:04:56.626

38.1305 09:05:34.756

37.8266 09:06:12.582

37.5167 09:06:50.098

47.2358 09:07:37.333

9 - 721 - PENSINI F. - KTM

46.0761 09:01:22.654

43.1672 09:02:05.821

46.0523 09:02:51.873

42.4764 09:03:34.349

39.6645 09:04:14.013

45.6736 09:04:59.686

40.2297 09:05:39.915

38.3978 09:06:18.312

41.7909 09:07:00.102

Fastest lap: 33.201 
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Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

10 - 385 - ZENATO S. - KTM

53.2611 09:01:27.968

47.6172 09:02:15.585

44.0153 09:02:59.600

44.6454 09:03:44.245

41.1445 09:04:25.389

41.0566 09:05:06.445

48.6557 09:05:55.100

38.8498 09:06:33.949

49.3569 09:07:23.305

11 - 146 - PRUDHOMME B. - KTM

43.0831 09:01:04.587

41.8582 09:01:46.445

40.1243 09:02:26.569

12 - 49 - COUTAZ S. - KTM

43.1931 09:01:13.106

42.4982 09:01:55.604

40.1403 09:02:35.744

40.4744 09:03:16.218

40.8835 09:03:57.101

48.6976 09:04:45.798

41.7807 09:05:27.578

53.2668 09:06:20.844

40.4339 09:07:01.277

13 - 122 - BISI A. - KTM

43.3691 09:00:59.920

44.0112 09:01:43.931

45.1113 09:02:29.042

42.6094 09:03:11.651

44.4155 09:03:56.066

43.7496 09:04:39.815

45.2137 09:05:25.028

40.3318 09:06:05.359

41.6809 09:06:47.039

43.34910 09:07:30.388

Fastest lap: 33.201 
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